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Women / 3 / Middle-B
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Chloe Stansbury303
All About

9.125 8.675 9.3258.875 36.000
3 7 2T 1 1 

1 

Ahma Masselink319
Davis Diamonds

8.500 9.625 8.8758.525 35.525
14 1 4 5 2 

2 

Leila Norris363
Tumble Time - Merced

9.075 9.250 8.7508.350 35.425
4 2 7T 11 3T

3T

Cali Cole361
Tumble Time - Merced

8.975 8.850 9.1258.475 35.425
6 5 5T 2 3T

3T

Lauryn Suehowicz359
Tumble Time - CP

8.950 8.925 8.5008.875 35.250
7 4 2T 15 5 

5 

Tatum Raley358
Tumble Time - CP

8.875 9.025 8.8508.350 35.100
10 3 7T 6 6 

6 

Jayden Berry347
TEC

9.350 8.150 8.5758.325 34.400
1 13 9 13 7 

7 

Annalyce Upton309
Apex

7.950 8.550 8.8009.075 34.375
16 9 1 9 8 

8 

Brooke Nunn328
Four Stars

9.275 8.800 8.6007.650 34.325
2 6 15 12 9T

9T

Marleigh Amick346
TEC

8.925 8.500 8.9507.950 34.325
8 10 13 4 9T

9T

Mia Jones348
Truckee

8.675 8.575 8.8258.150 34.225
12 8 12 7T 11T

11T

Trinity Browning331
HealthSPORT

8.775 8.450 8.5258.475 34.225
11 11 5T 14 11T

11T

Luci Padilla356
Tumble Time - CP

8.450 8.200 8.8258.275 33.750
15 12 10 7T 13 

13 

Amaya Partida329
Four Stars

9.050 7.125 9.1008.175 33.450
5 15 11 3 14 

14 

Ashlar Pratt357
Tumble Time - CP

8.900 7.900 8.7757.775 33.350
9 14 14 10 15 

15 

Gianna Gordon-Franey326
Four Stars

8.650 7.100 8.2257.525 31.500
13 16 16 16 16 

16 
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